
Masjid Expansion & Stair Case Relocation, 

Toilets,  carpets Project 

City Fee 

Testing (McDowell & Associates) Steel 

Material Cost 

Gallagher Fire Sprinkler Work Construction 

Material cost Glass work 

Labor cost 

Carpet, T hermostat & Installation Rental 

Equipment Cost Garbage removal 

Electrical & HVAC work 

Total 

2878 

1673 

74743 

11555 

36442 

29015 

38117 

6983 

4394 

650 

5330 

$211,780 

Total Money Receipt for Masjid Expansion = 154,379.00 . 

 New Parrking Lot Exit Construction 

Project 

City Fee 

Electrician Labor Cost 

Cost of Tree & planting Concrete 

work and other labor work 

Survey Work & Drawing work Gate 

cost and installation Wall 

construction 

Security Deposit (Refundable) Total 

5779 

2615 

695 

20760 

4536 

5418 

2331 

13260 

$55,394 

Total Money Receipt for Exit Construction = $28,555.00 

. Complete Engineering and  design services by NIMA Group LLC  are not included and 

charged

Thanks 

Hasan Chowdhury 

Expenses

Expenses




